B sides seasides and free rides Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on B sides seasides and free rides. B sides seasides and free rides website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 16:15 Lucky Violet 15.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 78.06
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:15 Framley Garth 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 82.06
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:45 Amazing 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 85.06
Musselburgh  |Grazing
Each Way 30th 14:30 Red Hottie 29.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 88.06
Doncaster
Each Way 30th 13:30 Aliento 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 91.06
Doncaster
Each Way 30th 20:30 Test Valley 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 95.06
Chepstow
Each Way 30th 18:30 Sir Gordon 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 100.06
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 19:15 A Place Apart 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 103.06
Kilbeggan
Each Way 29th 17:40 Aunt Eileen 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 108.06
Kilbeggan
Each Way 29th 14:10 Limerick |Long Wood 34.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 111.06
Each Way 29th 16:50 Windsor |Zambezi Magic 17.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 111.06
Single 29th 19:00 Thirsk  |Jem Scuttle 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 111.06
Each Way 29th 17:30 Thirsk  [What A 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.06
Business
Each Way 28th 16:15 Curragh [Gustavus 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 119.06
Weston
Each Way 28th 14:35 Curragh [Snowy Owl 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 124.06
Each Way 28th 13:55 Windsor |Arcanada 19.00 5.00 Win 1 54.00 129.06
Each Way 28th 14:55 Hamilton |Flying Moon 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 75.06
Each Way 28th 14:20 Hamilton [Bin Makfi 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.93
Each Way 27th 17:25 Lingfield |Zac Brown 21.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 61.93
Each Way 27th 19:30 Lingfield |Red Gunner 34.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 65.93
Each Way 27th 15:25 Redcar [Araka Li 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 69.93
Each Way 27th 14:50 Redcar |Tukhoom 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 74.93
Single 27th 14:15 Redcar |Bawaader 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 79.93
Each Way 27th 13:40 Redcar [Valley Of Silver 41.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 82.93
Each Way 27th 12:30 Redcar |Moonlight Echo 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 86.93
Each Way 27th 12:00 Redcar |Showtime Elle 19.00 5.00 Win 2 6.50 91.93
Each Way 26th 16:05 Dave And 41.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 85.43
Tipperary Bernie
Each Way 26th 14:00 Song Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 88.43
Tipperary Namibia
Each Way 26th 13:40 Wispering 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 93.43
Newmarket Angel
Each Way 25th 16:15 Haydock [Boycie 34.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 98.43
Each Way 25th 20:25 Leicester|Vitellio Scarpia 81.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 102.43
Each Way 25th 19:40 Bath Test Valley 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 105.43
Each Way 25th 20:10 Bath Nachi Falls 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 110.43
Single 25th 16:55 Leicester|Atyaaf 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 115.43
Single 25th 17:55 Leicester|Mutabaahy 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 117.43
Each Way 24th 20:25 Windsor [Sea of Cool 41.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 120.43
Single 24th 19:25 Windsor |Zlatan 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 125.43
Single 24th 18:55 Windsor |Mykindofsunshi 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 128.43
ne
Single 24th 17:55 Windsor |Lorna Cole 9.00 3.00 Win 1 22.80 131.43
Single 24th 16:55 Windsor |Fairy Dust 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 108.63
Each Way 24th 15:20 Hamilton |Zuckerberg 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 111.63
Single 24th 14:50 Hamilton |Redesdale 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 116.63
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rebel
Each Way 24th 12:15 Hamilton |Full Of Sass 67.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 118.63
Single 24th 16:40 Clancypantz 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 120.63
Roscommon
Each Way 24th 14:00 Naas Puddle Of Luck 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 122.63
Single 24th 17:50 Haydock |Bucephalus 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 127.63
Single 24th 16:10 Haydock |Data Protection 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 130.63
Single 24th 13:40 Haydock |Venturous 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 133.63
Each Way 23rd 20:10 Uganda 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 136.63
Chepstow Heights
Single 23rd 13:45 Beverley |Lanika 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 141.63
Single 22nd 20:30 Windsor |Air Force Amy 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 144.63
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Windsor |Napping 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 148.63
Single 22nd 18:30 Windsor |Mamillius 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 106.63
Each Way 22nd 16:25 Thirsk  |Kuredu 51.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 109.63
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Thirsk  |Lucky Draw 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 112.63
Single 22nd 17:50 Ayr Star Of 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 116.63
Southwold
Each Way 21st 15:45 Redcar |Harlow 13.00 5.00 Win 3 5.00 119.63
Each Way 21st 15:15 Redcar |Citron Major 13.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 114.63
Each Way 21st 13:15 Redcar |Sandhoe 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 118.63
Single 21st 15:25 Kempton |Note Bleu 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 119.63
Single 21st 14:55 Kempton |Wagaas 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 122.63
Single 20th 18:10 Ripon  |Tukhoom 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 125.63
Single 20th 14:15 National 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 128.63
Newmarket League
Single 20th 19:25 Kempton |Moment Of 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 131.63
Hope
Each Way 20th 17:55 Kempton |Golden Nectar 26.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 134.63
Each Way 20th 17:20 Kempton|Terri Rules 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 138.63
Each Way 20th 16:40 Ascot Adrrastos 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 143.63
Single 20th 15:35 Ascot Khaadem 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 148.63
Each Way 19th 15:45 Torbellino 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 151.63
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:35 Hunni 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 155.63
Newmarket
Single 19th 12:50 Dark Defender 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 137.63
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 19:35 Lingfield |Mr Shady 19.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 107.63
Each Way 19th 18:35 Lingfield |Lamorna 34.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 111.63
Single 19th 16:25 Lingfield |Just 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 115.63
Glamorous
Single 19th 16:40 Ascot Indianapolis 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 94.63
Each Way 19th 13:50 Ascot Bonne Vitesse 201.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 96.63
Each Way 18th 16:40 Ascot Huboor 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 99.63
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot First Prophet 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 104.63
Single 18th 13:50 Ascot Mountain Angel 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 107.63
Each Way 18th 13:15 Ascot Ya Hayati 23.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 71.63
Each Way 17th 14:35 Beverley |Cold War 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 75.63
Steve
Single 17th 12:50 Beverley |Manolith 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 80.63
Each Way 17th 16:10 Ascot Get It 21.00 5.00 Win 4 7.50 83.63
Each Way 17th 15:35 Ascot Baltic Baron 34.00 4.00 Win 5 14.50 76.13
Single 17th 15:00 Ascot Barney Roy 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 61.63
Each Way 17th 14:25 Ascot Trumpet Man 26.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 64.63
Each Way 17th 13:15 Ascot Dean Street 41.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 68.63
Doll
Each Way 16th 20:30 Windsor |Lanzealot 151.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 72.63
Each Way 16th 17:00 Windsor |Porfin 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 73.63
Each Way 16th 15:15 Thirsk  |Just Call Me 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 78.63
Ella
Single 16th 14:40 Thirsk  |Destroyer 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 83.63
Single 16th 17:10 Mansfield 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 86.63
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 16:35 Chromium 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 89.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 13:20 Makyon 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 92.63
Pontefract
Each Way 15th 12:20 Freak Out 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.63
Pontefract
Single 15th 19:05 Kempton |Devizes 7.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 100.63
Single 15th 15:15 Affable 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 103.63
Goodwood
Each Way 15th 20:55 Nearly Famous 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.63
Chepstow
Single 15th 18:25 Secretfact 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 111.63
Chepstow
Single 14th 14:20 Puds 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 114.63
Goodwood
Each Way 14th 13:10 Sayifyouwill 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.63
Goodwood
Single 14th 12:35 Tulip Fields 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 122.63
Goodwood
Single 14th 16:50 Jalwan 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 92.63
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:25 Dawn Landing 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 95.63
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 20:00 Leicester|Momtalik 23.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 100.63
Single 13th 15:15 Sandown|Lyndon B 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 104.63
Single 13th 14:40 Sandown|Dream Shot 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 107.63
Each Way 13th 14:25 Newbury |Sunday Star 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 110.63
Each Way 13th 12:15 Newbury |Turaath 26.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 104.13
Each Way 13th 20:30 Leicester[Sans Souci 19.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 108.13
Bay
Single 13th 17:00 Leicester|Virginia Plane 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 108.13
Each Way 13th 15:25 Rousayan 17.00 4.00 Win 2 6.00 111.13
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 16:00 Uncle Bernie 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 105.13
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:30 Melabi 31.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 110.13
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:00 Cappella Fella 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 115.13
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 18:25 Newbury |Breath Caught 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.13
Single 12th 16:55 Newbury |Into Faith 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 123.13
Single 12th 16:15 Kempton |Ghepardo 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 126.13
Each Way 12th 13:15 Kempton |Kyllishi 81.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 90.13
Each Way 11th 16:10 Newbury |Sulochana 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 94.13
Each Way 11th 20:30 Johni Boxit 36.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 99.13
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:20 Beverley |Tangled 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 104.13
Single 11th 13:15 Beverley |Rapid 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 80.13
Applause
Single 10th 18:20 Kodiline 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 83.13
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 10th 16:10 Champagne 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 86.13
Wolverhampto [Fountain
n
Each Way 10th 13:45 Dublin Rocker 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 91.13
Pontefract
Single 10th 13:15 Lucy Rules 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 77.13
Pontefract
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton |Josephine 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 80.13
Each Way 10th 17:30 Kempton |Crack 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 83.13
Regiment
Each Way 10th 17:00 Kempton |Balavad 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.13
Single 9th 20:45 Escape Clause 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 93.13

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 9th 21:00 Cuba Ruba 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 96.13
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 16:55 Haydock |Soldier On 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.13
Parade
Single 8th 15:50 Haydock |Shady Mccoy 13.00 3.00 Win 36.00 104.13
Single 8th 12:45 Haydock |Buhturi 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 68.13
Single 8th 16:40 Masked 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 71.13
Chelmsford Identity
City
Each Way 8th 13:30 Najashee 17.00 5.00 Win 7.50 74.13
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 8th 13:00 Delagate The 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 66.63
Chelmsford Lady
City
Each Way 8th 12:30 Thrilla In 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 71.63
Chelmsford Manila
City
Each Way 7th 18:10 Haydock |International 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.63
Lion
Each Way 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Tajamhor 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.63
Each Way 7th 16:00 Lingfield |Dover Light 34.00 5.00 Win 103.13 86.63
Each Way 6th 19:50 Lingfield |Epic 41.00 1.00 Win 3.50 -16.5
Endeavour
Each Way 6th 15:00 The First King 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 15:35 Juan Elcano 81.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 17:05 Gorgeous 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Newcastle General
Each Way 6th 14:05 Gloves Lynch 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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